Trussville

PIES & DESSERTS /¢
(Selection varies daily)
ebuck Plaza
Pies 3.99 o F
Peanut butter, chocolate, )" (;m“’w
Key lime, coconut cream
Banana pudding 3.99 70
Triple-fudge brownie 2.49
Gooey cake 2.49 @ g;‘:i:: EEL':’::;'S :
?
FAMILY MEALS BT
*Add 2 pints of sides + 10.99*
Meat by the Pound (Includes & buns, sauce, pickles)
Pulled pork, pulled chicken, smoked
sausage, or vegetarian jackfruit 14.49
Smoked turkey 19.99
Brisket 100 ORDER ONLINE!
RUSTYSBARBQ.COM
Half smoked chicken with bread & sauce 8.49 RUSTYS BARBQ@GMAl L.COM
Half slab of ribs with bread & sauce 14.99
Full slab of ribs with bread & sauce 24.99 n u
RUSTYSBARB
PARTY PACK @ Q
1 Full slab of ribs, 1 lb pork, 1 lb chicken, 74.99 OUR MEAT |S SLOW'SMOKED
ints of sides , 12 buns, sauce, pickles
e i OVER HICKORY ON AN
OPEN-BRICK PIT
BEVERAGES
Kid's 160z 2oz Tea  Lemonade TRY ALL FOUR OF OUR
1.99 2.49 2.99 499/gal.  5.99/gal. SlGNATURE SAUCES: HOUSE,
SWEET, SPICY, AND WHITE
16 0Z BOTTLE 4.99

7484 PARKWAY DRIVE
LEEDS, AL 35094

OPEN MONDAY-SATURDAY
DRIVE-THRU: 9:30 AM - 9:30 PM
LOBBY: 11:00 AM - 8:00 PM

(205) 699-4766




PLATES

(Plates include 2 sides & bread)

*Add rib tips, 1/4 chicken, pulled pork, pulled chicken,
jackfruit, or smoked sausage +4.29*

*Add 2 ribs, smoked turkey, or brisket +5.99*

Rib plates

Rib plate (4 ribs) 15.99
Half slab (6 ribs) 19.99
Full slab (12 ribs) 29.99

Chicken plates

/» White or dark 9.29
/2 Chicken 13.99
Pulled chicken 11.99
Chicken tender plate (4 tenders) 10.29
Veggie plate (3 sides) 7.99
Pulled pork plate 12.99
Vegetarian bar-b-q jackfruit plate 12.99
Smoked turkey plate 14.99
10 oz. hamburger steak plate 13.99
Smoked sausage plate 11.99
Rib tip plate 11.99
Brisket plate 16.99
Sampler platter 19.99

Pulled pork, 1/4 smoked chicken,
2 ribs, served with 2 sides & bread

Sampler for 2 39.99
Pulled pork, 1/4 smoked chicken,

4 ribs, smoked turkey, beef brisket,

served with 2 large sides & bread

SANDWICHES
*Add bacon +1.50*
*Add cheese or slaw +50*

*Add gravy, grilled onions, or jalapenos +25*

Bar-b-q pork (+$1 for large)
Pulled chicken (+$1 for large)
Vegetarian bar-b-q jackfruit (+$1 for large)
Smoked turkey (+51 for large)
Brisket sandwich (+$1 for large)
Brisket cheesesteak sandwich
Hamburger

Double hamburger
Cheeseburger

Double cheeseburger

Bacon cheeseburger

Double bacon cheeseburger
2-Bone rib sandwich

4-Bone rib sandwich

Grilled cheese

BLT

Add a side & a 16 oz drink

BASKETS

Rib tip basket with fries
Chicken tender basket with fries

KID'S MEALS

Kid's meals come with side, drink, & cookie
Kid's hamburger or cheeseburger
Kid's bar-b-q pork or chicken
Kid's macaroni & cheese
Kid's tenders (2 tenders)
Kid's grilled cheese

549
5.49
6.49
749
749
8.99
6.49
9.49
6.99
10.49
8.49
11.99
6.49
11.49
2.99
4.99

+5.00

6.99
6.99

6.99
5.99
599
599
5.99

SIDES

Regular Large Pint Quart
329 4.29 6.49 10.99
Sweet baked beans Creamy coleslaw
Spicy baked beans Marinated coleslaw
Potato salad French fries

Corn on the cob Mashed potatoes

Deviled eggs Green beans
Collard greens Black-eyed peas
Macaroni & cheese Fried okra
Onion rings

SOUPS (SEASONAL)

Cup Bowl Quart
4.49 5.49 14.99
Brunswick stew, soup of the day

SALADS

Dinner salad (mixed greens with cheddar

cheese, onions, tomatoes, and croutons) 5.99
With pulled pork, chicken, or jackfruit ~ 9.99
With chicken tenders 9.99
With brisket or turkey 11.99
Small house salad 3.99

Dressings: 1000 island, ranch, honey mustard,
Italian, blue cheese, balsamic vinaigrette

POTATOES

Plain baked potato 3.99
Bacon & cheddar baked potato 5.99
Pork, chicken, or jackfruit stuffed potato 9.49
Brisket or turkey stuffed potato 10.99



