PIES & DESSERTS

(Selection varies daily)

Pies	3.99
Peanut butter, chocolate,	
Key lime, coconut cream	
Banana pudding	3.99
Triple-fudge brownie	2.49
Gooey cake	2.49

FAMILY MEALS

Add 2 pints of sides + 10.99

Meat by the Pound (Includes 4 buns, sauce, pickles)

sausage, or vegetarian jackfruit	14.49
· Smoked turkey	19.99
• Brisket	21.99

Half smoked chicken with bread & sauce	8.49
Half slab of ribs with bread & sauce	14.99
Full slab of ribs with bread & sauce	24.99

PARTY PACK

1 Full slab of ribs, 1 lb pork, 1 lb chicken, 4 pints of sides , 12 buns, sauce, pickles

BEVERAGES

Kid's	16 oz.	32 oz.	Tea	Lemonade
1.99	2.49	2.99	4.99/gal.	5.99/gal.





ORDER ONLINE! RUSTYSBARBQ.COM RUSTYSBARBQ@GMAIL.COM

FI ☑ ◎ @RUSTYSBARBQ

OUR MEAT IS SLOW-SMOKED OVER HICKORY ON AN OPEN-BRICK PIT

TRY ALL FOUR OF OUR SIGNATURE SAUCES: HOUSE, SWEET, SPICY, AND WHITE 16 OZ BOTTLE 4.99



7484 PARKWAY DRIVE LEEDS, AL 35094

OPEN MONDAY-SATURDAY
DRIVE-THRU: 9:30 AM - 9:30 PM
LOBBY: 11:00 AM - 8:00 PM

(205) 699-4766

		_	-
	 пπ		
\boldsymbol{L}	 $\Delta \mathbf{A}$		
	 -		

(Plates include 2 sides & bread)

Add rib tips, 1/4 chicken, pulled pork, pulled chicken, jackfruit, or smoked sausage +4.29

Add 2 ribs, smoked turkey, or brisket +5.99

Rib plates

Rib plate (4 ribs)	15.99
Half slab (6 ribs)	19.99
Full slab (12 ribs)	29.99

Chicken plates

Brisket plate

1/4 White or dark	9.29
½ Chicken	13.99
Pulled chicken	11.99
Chicken tender plate (4 tenders)	10.29

Veggie plate (3 sides)	7.99
Pulled pork plate	12.99

Vegetarian bar-b-q jackfruit plate	12.99
Smoked turkey plate	14.99
10 oz. hamburger steak plate	13.99

Smoked sausage plate	11.99
Rib tip plate	11.99

16.99

Sampler platter	19.99

Pulled pork, 1/4 smoked chicken, 2 ribs, served with 2 sides & bread

Sampler for 2 39.99

Pulled pork, 1/4 smoked chicken, 4 ribs, smoked turkey, beef brisket, served with 2 large sides & bread

SANDWICHES

Add bacon +1.50

Add cheese or slaw +.50

Add gravy, grilled onions, or jalapeños +.25

Bar-b-q pork (+\$1 for large)	5.49
Pulled chicken (+\$1 for large)	5.49
Vegetarian bar-b-q jackfruit (+\$1 for large)	6.49
Smoked turkey (+\$1 for large)	7.49
Brisket sandwich (+\$1 for large)	7.49
Brisket cheesesteak sandwich	8.99
Hamburger	6.49
Double hamburger	9.49
Cheeseburger	6.99
Double cheeseburger	10.49
Bacon cheeseburger	8.49
Double bacon cheeseburger	11.99
2-Bone rib sandwich	6.49
4-Bone rib sandwich	11.49
Grilled cheese	2.99
BLT	4.99

BASKETS

Add a side & a 16 oz drink

Rib tip basket with fries	6.99
Chicken tender basket with fries	6.99

+ 5.00

KID'S MEALS

Kid's meals come with side, drink, & cookie

•	Kid's hamburger or cheeseburger	6.99
•	Kid's bar-b-q pork or chicken	5.99
	Kid's macaroni & cheese	5.99
•	Kid's tenders (2 tenders)	5.99
	Kid's grilled cheese	5.99

SIDESRegular

0			
3.29	4.29	6.49	10.99
Sweet baked	beans	Creamy	coleslaw
Spicy baked l	peans	Marinated	coleslaw
Potato salad		Frei	nch fries
Corn on the o	cob	Mashed p	otatoes
Deviled eggs		Gree	n beans
Collard green	IS	Black-ey	/ed peas
Macaroni & c	heese	Fr	ried okra
Onion rings			

Large

Pint

Quart

SOUPS (SEASONAL)

Cup	Bowl	Quar
4.49	5.49	14.99

Brunswick stew, soup of the day

SALADS

Dinner salad (mixed greens with cheddar			
cheese, onions, tomatoes, and croutons)	5.99		
· With pulled pork, chicken, or jackfruit	9.99		
· With chicken tenders	9.99		
 With brisket or turkey 	11.99		
Small house salad			
Dressings: 1000 island, ranch, honey mustard,			
Italian, blue cheese, balsamic vinaigrette			

POTATOES

Plain baked potato	3.99
Bacon & cheddar baked potato	5.99
Pork, chicken, or jackfruit stuffed potato	9.49
Brisket or turkey stuffed potato	10.99